VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

01/22/13
Payroll Ending I -
Village Portion of Social Security . 7,504.72 o
Village Portion of Medicare i . 518913, ]
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF o8ermis0 ]
Gross Payroll noBe9p0797 i ]
Special Payrolis() ; -
Total Payroll Expense $ 451,473.32
Garra Expense $0.00
Manual Checks & Wires
Manual Checks 2,337.18
ALLIED WASTE 105,838.15
CITY OF CHICAGO | 300,356.25
Total Manual Checks & Wires o 408,531.58
ACH Debits - . _
Health Insurance Premijum I
Other o
Total ACH Debits I $0.00
Total Voucher | 258,063.02 | $258,063.02
Grand Total Payménts $1,118,067.92




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List

User: tgols

Printed: 01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM

Invoice No

. Description - Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor:3443 1st AYD Corporation o Check Sequence: 1 _ACH Enabled: No
562459 WASH, WAX WINDSHIELD WASHER 575.15 01/25/2013 10-90-50110
562459A TOWELS, PAPER DISPENSER (2) 32551 01/25/2013 10-90-62590
562460 TOWELS (3), GLASS CLEANER 18, FOAM:BAGS 546.65 01/25/2013 10-30-62030

Check Total: - . 1,451.31
Vendor:1259 Ace Hardware . . Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: No
53107/1 BATTERY - 8.99 01/25/2013 10-30-62040
53143/1 WALL CLOCK, SEAFOAM MOTOR, BATTBRY 34.97 (1/25/2013 10-30-62040
533311 OIL QUARTS, BULB 14.58 01/25/2013 10-30-62040

Check Total: ' 58.54
Vendor:1260 Ace Hardware C Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: No
53139/1 STAPLE, TSHIRT BAG - 27.16 01/25/2013 34-01-62590 )
53257/1 SPRAY, CLEANER FORMULA, ROPE (10) 22.38 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
33376/1 BRUSH FLAT, VOCOILENM, PAINT THINNER 2197 01/25/2013 34-01-6259¢
53423/1 RUNNER VNYL BLK (7) . 27.93 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
53503/1 RUNNY VINYL BLACK, STICK FLAG . 14.96 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
53509/1 FREEZ PAK (4), CHAIN (2), KITCHEN BAG 42,93 01/25/2013 - 34-01-62590
53515/ OIL FILTER, MOTOR OIL - 12.98 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
5358511 PAINTBRUSH CHIPS (8), PAINT THINNER 82.93 01/25/2013 34-01-62590

Check Total: . 253.24
Vendor:1263 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: No
533231 BULB FLUOR (9), BALLAST (3) © 96.96 01/25/2013 10-13-52600
53563/1 CONDUIT (2) FASTNERS (40}, SCREW KITS | ~ 81.31 01725/2013 10-13-52600
33650/1 BULBS (4), BATTERIES MOPHEADS (2) 80.90 01/25/2013 10-13-52600

Check Total: 259.17

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:1264 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: No
5051411 HOOK PEG (3), ULTRA DAWN (3), BRUSHES 2 35.92 01/25/2013 34-01-62590 '
53103/1 WIPING CLOTHS ) 24.99 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
53259/1 NOZZLE, SURGE PROTECTOR, LEVEL (2) 15240 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
53532/1 DECK SPRAYER (5), PUTTY KNIFE (4) 109.90 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
Check Total: 323.21 .
Vendor:4590 AFEP Energy Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: No
3000221397JAN13 129 W MANOR 0263010000 12/3-1/4 270.05 01/25/2013 35-01-62800
3000221409DEC12 0110107036 3001 SUNSET LANE 11/13-12/14 48.22 01/25/2013 35-01-62800
3000221421DEC12 11201 TAFT 12/7-1/11 1047039057 - 47.26 01/25/2013 - 35-01-62800
3000221432JAN13 0473120026 8 COUNTYLINE ROAD 12/7-1/14 1,362.13 01/25/2013 34-01-62800
3000221465DEC12 9364 FRANKLIN AVE 5732152069 12/7-1/11 82.45 01/25/2013 10-50-62330
30002214981212 9400 GRAND AVENUE 12/7-1/11 3185005070 251.22 01/25/2013 10-50-62330
Check Total: 2,061.33 ’
Vendor:0149 Al Piemonte Ford Sales, Inc. Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
549216 SUPPORT FOR 482 - 47.05 01/25/2013 08-01-50030
549249 XIT, PAD FOR 482 12328 01/25/2013 08-01-30030
549266 KIT- BRAKE FOR 482 29.00 01/25/2013 08-01-50030
Check Total: . 19933
Vendor:2605 ALFRED G, RONAN, LTD. ., . Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: No
DECEMBER 2012 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DECEMBER 2012 3,500.00 01/25/2013 10-12-67560
Check Total: 3,500.00
Vendor:4552 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
0551-009885367 3009 BRIGHT ST JANUARY 2013 - 71.92 01/25/2013 09-01-64000
0551-009885368 3010 HOUSTON JANUARY 2013 71.92 01/25/2013 09-01-64000
Check Total: 143.84
Vendor:UB*00392 ALLISON KUCHNY Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: No
Refund check 1.11 01/05/2013 34-00-20100
Refund check 9.11 01/09/2013 35-00-20100
Check Total: 10.22 :
Vendor:4895 American Planning Association Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: No
27609912114 APA MEMBERSHIP 4/1/13-3/31/14 150.00 01/25/2013 10-12-52100 :
276099-12114A ILLINOIS CHAPTER MEMBERSHIP 38.00 01/25/2013 10-12-52100

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM)
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Inveice No

01/25/2013

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 188.00
Vendor:2017 AMERICANEAGLE.COM Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
165346 ADD 2013 TO DROPDOWN MENU ) 600.00 01/25/2013 10-02-51150
165490 MONTHLY HOSTING FEES IDEV SEARCHTECH  275.00 01/25/2013 10-02-54300
Check Total: 875.00
Vendor:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
701-7920818 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 7 . 71.07 01/25/2013 10-20-52600
701-7929317 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9} 94.52 01/25/2013 10-13-52600
Check Total: _ 16559
Vendor:5242 AT&T " Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: No
- 708299267312 STONE PARK CONF BRIDGE 1117/1216 2012 181.98 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
708299273112 NORTHILAKE CONF BRIDGE 1117/12-16 2012 . 181.98 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
708799295912 - MONTHLY MELROSE PK. CONF BRIDGE 1117-1216 181.98 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
847671022112DEC MONTHLY VARIOUS DID/FAX LINES 11/17-1216  2,431.43 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
847671035812 PRI CHARGES 11/17-12/16 2012 75335 '01/25/2013 10-02-51200
847671605712 MONTHLY PD INVESTIGATIONS DSL11/17-12/16 75.82 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
847671780612 CLERK FAX, VH DSL 11/17-12/16 2012 90.47 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
847R16127412 MONTHLY VARIOUS DID/FAX LINES 1117/1216  1,798.82 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
847R16134112 MONTHLY VERIZON T1, RADIO LINE 11171216 2,832.33 01/25/2013 - 10-02-51200
8477297028912 MONTHLY VILLAGE T1 LINES 11/17-12/16 12 1,010.08 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
Check Total: 9,538.24
Vendor:5351 . AT&T Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: No
1313486168680DE MONTHLY 800 LINE CHARGES 12/20-1/19 2013 4292 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
Check Total; - 4292
Vendor:0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE i Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: No
858981344DEC12 LONG DISTANCE 11/15-12/8 2012 0.74 01/25/2013 10-02-51200 .
Check Total: 0.74 :
Vendor:3141 AT&T SUBPOENA CENTER Check Sequence: 17 " ACH Enabled: No
2012-12-21-016 SUBPOENA CASE 12-28741 - 40,00 01/25/2013 10-20-59000
Check Total: . 40.00
“Vendor:1171 B & F Technical Code Services Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No
36415 SPRINKLER PRE ACTION SYSTEM/FIRE ALARM 1,763.40 10-13-52930

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM)



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,763.40
Vendor:0155 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC. ' - : Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: No
DEC2012 | GAS & CAR WASH DECEMBDR 2012 96.00 01/25/2013 10-20-50300
Check Total: ’ 96.00 ’
Vendor:0925 Bellwood Electric Motors, Inc. Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
107043 FIX VALVE HANDLE FOR PUMP 2, PUMP 3 - 690,00 01/25/2013  34-01-62860
107044 COPENHAGEN RESERVOIR SERVICE CALL-HEATER20.00 01/25/2013 34-01-62860
Check Total: 910.00
Vendor:1609 Bristol Hose & Fitting Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: No
00313089 CUSTOM HOSE ASSEMBLY, COUPLER 183.65 01/25/2013 08-01-50090
Check Total: . 183.65
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: No
2046-138359 BATTERIES FOR 479/880 (8) 1,005.94 01/25/2013 08-01-50030
2046-138392 AUTO BATTERY FOR STOCK 101.78 01/25/2013 08-01-50020
2046-138457 COM/TRACTOR BATTERY FOR FORD BACKHOE  178.99 01/25/2013 - 08-01-50034
2046-138523 COM/TRACTOR BATTERY (2) FOR CAT LOADER  267.46 01/25/2013 08-01-50009
2046-138524 SWAY BAR REPAIR KIT FOR 882 12.45 01/25/2013 08-01-50020
2046-138613 AUTO BATTERY FOR 897 94.56 01/25/2013 08-01-50020
2046-138619 HEADLAMP BULBS (4} FOR 878 53.24 01/25/2013 08-01-50020
2046-138794 FUEL FILTER, HI-POP COOLANT FOR 223 52.62 (01/25/2013 08-01-50090
2046-138805 STARTING FLUID FOR SHOP (6) . 15,00 01/25/2013 08-01-89115
2046-138875 NEW WINDOW LIFT MOTOR FOR 213 56.38 (1/25/2013 08-01-50090
Check Total: ’ . 1,838:42
Vendor:1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: No
411858 PROF SVCS 10/27-11/30 ASSET MNGMT PLAN 8,813.34 01/25/2013 34-01-82800
411858B PROF SVCS 10/27-11/30 ASSET MNGMT PLAN 8,813.33 01/25/2013 35-01-82800
411858C PROF SVCS 10/27-11/30 ASSET MNGMT PLAN 8.823.33 01/25/2013 10-90-82800
Check Total: : 26,450.00
Vendor:3644 COMCAST CABLE - . ) Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: No
JAN 2013, 9500 BELMONTCABLE 1/8-2/7 4.26 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
JAN13 9501 BELMONT AVE CABLE JANUARY 2013 2.13 01/25/2013 10-20-59000
JAN2013 9554 BELMONT AVENUE, CABLE 1/1-1/31 2013 213 01/25/2013 10-02-51200
JANUARY 2013 9501 BELMONT CABLE 1/4-2/3 12.78 01/25/2013 10-90-54000
JANUARY2013 9500 BELMONT CABLE 1/7-2/6 2013 14190 01/25/2013 10-02-51200

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM)



Invoice No

Description - : Amounnt

Payment Date  Acet Number

Reference

JANUARY2013A

Vendorzséoé
0008370195-0001
0008380325-0001

Vendor:1337
177588
177588A

Vendor:2722
01112013

Vendor: 1464
0000137851
0000133341

Vendor:1755
26166 ’
26167

Vendor:8255
0054149

Vendor:2570
1520864

Vendor:4788
0007438
0007558

FP PUMP HOUSE %535 BELMONT CABLE 2.13
Check Total: 165.33
CONSTELLATION :

11/13-12/13 2713 SCOTT STREET 0297095062 5,350.01
11/13-12/16 2713 SCOTT STREET 0155121038 ) 64.84
Check Total:s : 5,414.85
Corporate Business Cards, Ltd

JANUARY NEWSLETTER (7800} 2,394.60
SHIPPING/HANDLING CHARGE 85.00

Check Total: : -2,479.60

Crain Communicaions, Inc.

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION . . 4898
Check Total: 4898
D & P CONSTRUCTION

SWITCH 300.00
SWITCH, DELIVERY 690.00
Check Total: 990.00
E HOFFMAN INC )

MIXED DIRT HAULED OUT 5 LDS 1,250.00
MIXED DIRT BAULED OUT 15 1.DS, 39.8 STONE- 4,307.34
Check Total: " 5,557.34
EJEQUIPMENT

REPAIRS TO PICKUP HEAD ON SWEEPER 2 45841

Check Total: ~ 45841

Emergency Medical Pdts., Inc.
EMP HEAD IMMOBILIZER HEAD/CHIN/BASE BAG  152.75
Check Total: ' ’ 152.75

FERGUSON WATERWORKS/Northern W
METERS 7,125.87
BUSH, NIP (3 EA) 206.43

01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013

01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

10-90-54000

Check Sequence: 25
34-01-62800
10-50-62330

Check Sequence: 26
10-01-51880
10-01-51880

Check Sequence: 27
10-90-51700

‘Check Sequence: 28

09-01-64000
09-01-64000

Check Sequence: 29
09-01-64000
09-01-64000

Check Sequence: 30
08-01-50009-

Check Sequence: 31
10-30-82080

Check Sequence: 32
34-01-62835
34-01-62860

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM}



Invoice No

Deséription Amount PaymentDate Acet Number Reference
Check Total: 7,332.30
Vendor:0069 FILLMORE ELECTRIC SUPPLY Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: No
111775 FUSES (6),TESTER : §7.80 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
Check Total: : 87.80
Vendor:3403 Schiller Park Franklin Park i Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: No
01012013 2013 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 1/1-12/31 13 300.00 01/25/2013 10-12-52100
Check Total: ' ©300.00
Vendor:3570 Franklin Park Fire Pension Fun Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: No
01082013 PPRT PENSION DISTRIBUTION 19,882.46 01/25/2013 10-26-68000
Check Total: . 19,882.46
Vendor:OOSl FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: No
10181 BACKFLOW SPECIALIST 40 HRS 12/17-12/21 5,000.00 01/25/2013 34-01-62865
10186 CREEK BLOCKED OFF 10771 FRANKLIN AVE  * 7,525.00 01/25/2013 34-01-62860
10203 CERTIFIED BACKFLOW SPECIALIST 12/26-28 3,000.00 01/25/2013 34-01-62865
Check Total: 15,525.00
Vendor:0153 FRANKLIN PK POLICE PENSION o . Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: No
01082013 PPRT DISTRIBUTION 17,120.21 01/25/2013 10-27-68000 ’
Check Total: . . ’ 17,120.21 ) '
Vendor:2971 Pred Pryor Seminars . : Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: Né'
0837233 SEMINAR SUPERVISOR TRAINING 199.00 01/25/2013 34-01-52000
0837237 SUPERVISOR TRAINING- SEMINAR 199.00 01/25/2013 34-01-52000
0837255 SEMINAR-SUPERVISOR TRAINING o 199.00 01/25/2013 10-80-52000
0837270 SEMINAR SUPERVISORY TRAINING - 199.00 01/25/2013 10-90-52000
Check Total: 796.00 ’
Vendor:3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS . Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: No
PINV532931] BATTERY (2), ENERGIZER (4) ' - 11012 01/25/2013 10-90-62070
PINV532960 PENS (6) ’ 15.88 01/25/2013 10-01-50400
PINVS533905 2013 BOOK (3), INK (6), BATTERY, TONER 270.74 01/25/2013 10-90-62070
PINV534238 ENERGIZER (2) o 17.98 01/25/2013 10-90-62070
PINV3534899 BINDER, STAMP, INDEX, PEN (2)/ BINDER 14 211.72 01/25/2013 10-01-50400
PINV534900 CHAIR (2) 550.80 01/25/2013 10-90-62070
PINV3536554 REPORT COPY PAPER (50) 184.50 01/25/2013 10-20-50400

AP ~ Computer Check Proof List (01/1 7/2013 - 12:12PM)
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Invoice No Description . Amount Payment Date Acct Number : . Reference
PINV537891 ENVELOPE 2, MARKER (3), BI’NDER 90.29 01/25/2013 " 10-20-50400
Check To_tal: 1,452.03
Vendor:4732 GLENROCK COMPANY . ] Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: No
1183867 BLACK BEAUTY FINE GRADE SAND {7) 91.91 01/25/2013 . 34-01-69600
Check Total: : 9191
Vendor:5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: No
9022840772 INDUSTRIAL BATTERY (2) 17.36 01/25/2013 34-01-62860
9022840780 SOCKET SET, METRIC (2) 162.64 01/25/2013 34-01-62860
9026325911 PUMP HOSE KIT : 110.00 . 01/25/2013 34-01-62860
9030025945 CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SIZE A 723.13 01/25/2013 34-0+1-62860
) Check Total: - . 1,013.13
Vendor:5464 GULINO, JOSEPH . Check Sequence: 42 - ACH Enabled: No
12262012 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOK9.39 01/25/2013 10-20-60330 : )
.Check Total: 69.99
Vendor:1555 H & H ELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 43 ' ACH Enabled: No
19185R1 TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT  3,040.50 01/25/2013 10-90-62650
19782 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE, GRAND/SCOTT 3,851.00 01/25/2013 10-90-62600
20402 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE, VARIOUS 1,805.77 01/25/2013 10-90-62600
20403 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE, CABLE REPLACEID806.44 01/25/2013 10-90-62600
20911 STREET LIGHT OUTAGES, VARIOUS LOCATIONS 1,086.45 01/25/2013 10-90-62600
20912 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE, 25TH AVE 398.90 01/25/2013 10-90-62600
20913 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE, CABLE LOCATION570.93° 01/25/2013 10-90-62600
20914 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE, CABLE LOCATION 565.13 01/25/2013 10-50-62600
Check Total: 13,125.12
Vendor:4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO.LLC Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: No
37448MB COLDPATCHING (23.25 TONS) 1 LOAD 2,996.00 01/25/2013 10-90-82781
) Check Total: ) 2,996.00
Vendor:é?.é? IBM Corporation . - Check Sequence: 45 o ACH Enabled: No
1315508 9407531-00 E SERVER Q1 2013 296.49 01/25/2013 10-02-80001
Check Total: : : . 29649
Vendor:5272 ILLINOIS EPA HAZARDOUS WASTE Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: No
132525 FRANKLIN AVENUE REDEVELOPMENT 7/11-9/12 2,291.84 01/25/2013 42-01-57000 )

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM)
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Invoice No

Payment Date ~ Acct Number

Reference

Vendor:4762
13-1592

Vendor:1779
02072013
02072013A

Vendor;1534
168211

Vendor:3233
219140

Vendor:3002
00001
00001A
00001B
00001C

Vendor:0110
2885

Vendor:4410
0069212212012

Vendor:1333
9301320541
9301323925
9301326942
9301334040

Description . Amount
Check Total: ) 2,291.84
Tllinois Fire Chief's Assoc. :

2013 ANNUAL DUES 500.00
Check Total: : 500.00
TRWA TRAINING DIVISION

SEMINAR- FLOURIDE PH CHLORINE TURBIDITY 18750
SEMINAR- FLOURIDE PH CHLORINE TURBIDITY  187.50
Check Total: 375.00

JKS VENTURES, INC.

TOPSOIL (2 YDS) 54.00
Check Total: 54.00
Just Tires

TIRE FOR 878 : 15880
Check Total: 158.80

KELLER MCINTYRE & ASSOCIATES
GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS RETAINER DEC  3,500.00
GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS RETAINER JAN  3,500.00

GOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS RETAINER FEB ~ 3,500.00
EXPENSES- PHONE, SUBSCRIPTIONS, MATERIAL  235.29
Check Total: ) 10,735.29
KRIETER CONCRETE CONST.

WATER SYSTEM REPATR 9808 FRANKLIN 3,250.00
Check Total: 3,250.00
Kyle Gronert ’ o

DESIGN SERVICES FOR JANUARY NEWSLETTER 350.00
Check Total: . 350.00

Lawson Products, Inc.

CHARGER BASE, FILAMENT BULB (2 EA) 246.99
BULB 6, LINCH PIN (20) 63.85
MAGNET MOUNTFLASHLIGHT (4) . " 40.95
NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES (8) 150.03

01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013

01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013
01/25/2013

. Check Sequence: 47

10-30-52100

Check Sequence: 48
10-90-52000
34-01-52000

Check Sequence: 49
10-90-62670

Check Sequence: 50
08-01-50020

Check Sequence: 51
10-12-67560
10-12-67560
10-12-67560
10-12-67560

Check Sequence: 52
34-01-62860

Check Sequence: 53
10-01-51880

Check Sequence: 54
10-80-50110
10-90-50110
10-90-50110
10-90-60600

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

- ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

"ACH Enabled: No

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 ~ 12:12 PM)



Invoice No

Payment Date  Acct Number

316.78

Description Amonnt Reference
Check Total: 501.82
Vendor:4993 M & A ELECTRIC CO . Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: No
1558 EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL WORK/EXIT LIGHTING,863.50 01/25/2013 10-13-52600
Check Total: . 1,863.50
Vendor:0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK Check Sequence; 56 _ ACH Enabled: No
12900 DECOR PLATE, SENSOR, STANDARD PLUG 4721 01/25/2013 10-90-625%0
Check Total: 4721
Vendor:UB*00391 METAL BOX INTERNATIONAL " Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: No
Refund check 6,604.87 01/09/2013 34-00-20100
Refund check 3,543.11 01/09/2013 35-00-20100
Check Total: 10,147.98 ’
Vendor:3125 Metro Mortuary Transport, Inc. "Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: No
A-0011292012 MCHENRY 290.00 01/25/2013 10-20-62170
A00112262012 OPIELA 225.00 01/25/2013 10-20-6217¢
Check Total: 515.00
~ Vendor:2046 MID AMERICAN WATER INC. . Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: No
82171A HYDRANT, FLAGS (9), EXTENSION ROD ao 7,583.00 01/25/2013 . 34-01-62860
92552A REPAIR CLAMPS 67 23,323.38 01/25/2013 34-01-62860
Check Total: 30,906.38
Vendor:2612 . Midwest Water Group i Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: No
7301 HALOGEN LIGHTING BALLOON 2,480.00 01/25/2013 © 10-90-82630 ’
. Check Total: 2,480.00
Vendor:0129 MURPHY'S CONTRACTORS EQUIP Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: No
158520 STRAINER, CAUTION TAPE (2), ADAPTOR 42.05 01/25/2013 34-01-62590
Check Total: 42.05
Vendor:4521 NICOR _ Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: No
0467190000DEC12 HEATING 9545 BELMONT 11/26-12/26 1,013.93 01/25/2013 10-20-52450
0884290000DEC12 HEATING 10001 ADDISON AVE 11/27-12/27 12 795.43. 01/25/2013 10-30:52450
1765819023DEC12 1765815023 HEATING 11/26-12/26 2012 90.04 01/25/2013 '10-13-52550
1895206020DEC12 HEATING 18-95-20-6020 11/26-12/26 2012 25.24 (1/25/2013 - 35-01-52450
4567190000DEC12 BEATING 45-67-19-0000 11/26-12/26 2012 01/25/2013 34-01-62940

AP - Computer Check Proof List (01/17/2013 - 12:12 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date Acet Number

Reference

5077190006DEC12 |

5567190000DEC12
703836958171212

8322680000DEC12
8787354372DECi2

Vendor:3341
1102013

Vendor:0141
JANUARY 2013

Vendor:0142
P80C0026714
P80C0026715

Vendor:4999
12272012

Vendor:2089
990000623

Vendor:0627
0064888-IN

Vendor:0793
118543

Vendor:5509
22647118

HEATING 50-77-19-0000 11/26-12/26 2012
HEATING 55-67-19-0000 11/26-12/26 2012
9430 BELMONT HEATING 11/26-12/26 12
83-22-68-0000 10900 KING ST 11/29-12/31
HEATING 87-87-35-4372 11/26-12/26 2012
Check Total:

Notary Public Assoc of IL .
THOMSON NOTARY PUBLIC RENEWAL
Check Total:

Paramedic Services of IL, Inc.
AMBULANCE BILLING DATES, DEC 1-DEC 31
Check Total:

Patten Industries, Ing.

TUBE/RINGS FOR CAT BACKHOE
TUBE FOR CAT BACKHOE

Check Total:

PAUL MCDONNELL & ASSOCIATES
HEALTH INSPECTOR BILL DECEMBER 2012
Check Total:

PROSHRED SECURITY
DOCUMENT SHREDDING (3)
Check Total:

RAY O'HERRON
SHIRTS (2)
Check Total:
